
The Asset People Europe Ltd t/as www.AnyStockBuyer.com

Asset House,1 Davis Road, Chessington Industrial Estate, 

Chessington, Surrey KT9 1TT

Phone: 01707 802 888

Email: info@anystockbuyer.com

                          /  Text: 07939 888 888

Deal No. 10544

Image Total Units RRP

Note :   * All prices above are Plus VAT

Please click here for bigger pictures

Qty

4,208

3,985

10,712

10,016

10,990

10,035

10,035

3,647

4,485

 * Qty may varies.

Is the Quantity too much to store ?  Is there too much investment?

Why not talk to us about Credit & Storage terms …

T : 01707 802 888   |   E : info@anystockbuyer.com  | WhatsApp / Text : 07939 888 888

 Do you want to discuss the price? We are here to do a deal...                                                                                                                                              

Do you have  excess stock?  We are always buying.

Description 

Gold Rose

Black Rose

Burlesque Red Lip

Burlesque Pink

Baroque Metal Gold

Victorian Red

Victorian Purple

Tie Dye Purple

Tie Dye Blue

Title :  Brand New Lip Tattoo's

Description Total Offer Price

Brand New Lip Tattoo's                                                                           72,434 £145,138 PLUS               

15p each                                                                                             

(Offers Welcome Over £10,865.1 + VAT                                                                                                  

Please  email:  info@anystockbuyer.com)                      

http://anystockbuyer.com/offers/lip-tattos-Deal-10544.html

