

The Asset People Europe Ltd t/as www.AnyStockBuyer.com Asset House,1 Davis Road, Chessington Industrial Estate, Chessington, Surrey KT9 1TT Phone: 01707 802 888 Email: Info@anystockbuyer.com WhatsApp / Text: 07939 888 888

Deal No. 10544			Title : Brand New Lip Tattoo's		
Image	Description	Total Units	RRP	Total Offer Price	
	Brand New Lip Tattoo's	72,434	£145,138 PLUS	15p each (Offers Welcome Over £10,865.1 + VAT Please email: info@anystockbuyer.com)	

Is the Quantity too much to store ? Is there too much investment?

Why not talk to us about Credit & Storage terms ...

Note: * All prices above are Plus VAT









Please click here for bigger pictures

Description	Qty
Gold Rose	4,208
Black Rose	3,985
Burlesque Red Lip	10,712
Burlesque Pink	10,016
Baroque Metal Gold	10,990
Victorian Red	10,035
Victorian Purple	10,035
Tie Dye Blue	3,647
Tie Dye Purple	4,485

* Qty may varies.

T: 01707 802 888 | E: info@anystockbuyer.com | WhatsApp / Text: 07939 888 888

Do you want to discuss the price? We are here to do a deal... Do you have excess stock? We are always buying.